
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 

Not classified 
EXC 

No. 
178 
130 
116 
177 
181 
126 
157 
190 
143 
171 
167 
108 
191 
140 
105 
120 
141 
102 
110 
109 
144 
127 
184 
192 
176 
187 

162 

Name 
Cristian BERTUCA 
Paavo TONTERI 
Markus KAJAK 
Adrian MALHEIRO SUÑ
Daniel VASILE 
Jean NOMBLOT 
Gabin LEUILLET 
Adrian JANICKI 
Thomas RACKL 
Marco TORMEN 
Alexander GUBENKO 
Alexander SCHMITZ 
Celian GALLASIN 
Bruno MULDERS 
Linus HENSEN 
Juliano HOLZEM 
Fotios SOTIROPOULOS
Alessandro ZUCCO 
Jérémy POTAIN 
Enzo LACREUSE 
Ken Oskar ALGRE 
Vincent WANEGUE 
Siep KUYPERS 
Menyhért KROZSER 
Rouven WILK 
Gabriel KAWER 

Matej KÁCOVSKÝ 

Nat 
ITA 
FIN 
EST 
ESP 
ROU 
FRA 
FRA 
POL 
DEU 
ITA 
ROU 
DEU 
FRA 
NLD 
DEU 
DEU 
GRC 
FRA 
FRA 
ITA 
EST 
FRA 
NLD 
HUN 
DEU 
CRI 

CZE 

Chassis 
BirelArt 
CRG 
BirelART 
CRG 
BirelArt 
Sodi 
BirelArt 
Kosmic 
Maranello 
Parolin 
Tony Kart 
Tony Kart 
Maranello 
CRG 
Mach1 
Sodi 
PAROLIN 
DR 
BirelArt 
DR 
Maranello 
Sodi 
BirelArt 
DR 
MACH1 
BirelArt 

BirelArt 

Raceteam 
Leclerc By Lennox Racing 
CRG RACING TEAM 
KH RACING TEAM 
TEAMERIZANA CLUB DEPO
BIREL ART RACING KSW 
CPB Sport 
Leclerc By Lennox Racing 
Jastrzebski Racing 
Maranello SRP Factory Team
Marco Tormen 
TONY KART RACING TEAM 
Alexander Schmitz 
Celian Gallasin 
CRG RACING TEAM 
Mach1 Motorsport Kartschm
CPB Sport 
MODENA KART A.S.D. 
DR S.R.L. 
Jérémy Potain 
DR S.R.L. 
Maranello SRP Factory Team
CPB Sport 
Paauwer Kart Racing 
BDP KART TEAM 
Mach1 Motorsport Kartschm
kcs racing 

SPIRIT RACING s.r.o. 

Laps 
5 
6 
6 
5 
5 
6 
5 
5 
5 
5 
6 
6 
6 
6 
5 
6 
6 
5 
6 
6 
5 
5 
7 
6 
6 
5 

6 

Best Tm 
46.001 
46.169 
46.192 
46.192 
46.240 
46.265 
46.313 
46.339 
46.347 
46.347 
46.348 
46.351 
46.370 
46.393 
46.394 
46.405 
46.437 
46.456 
46.503 
46.522 
46.548 
46.573 
46.627 
46.695 
46.998 
47.044 

46.553 

Diff 

0.168 
0.191 
0.191 
0.239 
0.264 
0.312 
0.338 
0.346 
0.346 
0.347 
0.350 
0.369 
0.392 
0.393 
0.404 
0.436 
0.455 
0.502 
0.521 
0.547 
0.572 
0.626 
0.694 
0.997 
1.043 

Gap 

0.168 
0.023 

0.048 
0.025 
0.048 
0.026 
0.008 

0.001 
0.003 
0.019 
0.023 
0.001 
0.011 
0.032 
0.019 
0.047 
0.019 
0.026 
0.025 
0.054 
0.068 
0.303 
0.046 

In Lap 
5 
4 
4 
5 
5 
4 
5 
4 
3 
3 
6 
6 
6 
5 
3 
3 
5 
4 
4 
3 
5 
3 
3 
6 
6 
5 

5 

km/h 
93,128 
92,790 
92,743 
92,743 
92,647 
92,597 
92,501 
92,449 
92,433 
92,433 
92,431 
92,425 
92,387 
92,342 
92,340 
92,318 
92,254 
92,216 
92,123 
92,085 
92,034 
91,985 
91,878 
91,744 
91,153 
91,064 

92,024 

 

Announcements 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters! 
#162 disqualification / technical non conformity 
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Road to Wackersdorf 
KZ2 

Qualifying Practice Group 3 

Qualifying (6:00 Time) started at 15:26:01 

Wackersdorf 1,190 Km 

21.07.2023 15:26 

Timekeeping Meik Wagner:                                        Racedirector Horst Seidel:

Steward (Chairman) Tom Ferrero:                               Chief Scrutineer Hans-Jürgen Dangers:
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